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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk SBx2 Kash Cum

1 CASTHI Castlehill Country Day School ( (5)   18.0  112.5  125.5   35.0   78.0
  DE LA FUENTE,Pablo (5.0,1131)
  PENNOCK,Joshua (5.0,1063)
  ZIPPERIAN, James (4.0,1173)
  ROBERTS,Jake (4.0,825)

2 HUGHES Sam Hughes Elementary (K-5), Tu (10)   15.5  104.5   93.0   29.5   67.0
  CALDERON,Casey (4.0,689)
  BLEW,Diego (4.0,821)
  GUERRERO,Brian (4.0,659)
  ROTH,Simeon (3.5,948)
  MITTELMEIER,Jack (3.5,586)
  GONZALEZ,Roman (3.5,855)

3 LINE Lineweaver Elementary (K-5), Tu (4)   15.5   96.5   89.0   29.5   57.5
  LI,Bohan (5.0,1031)
  OLANDER,Brandon (4.0,713)
  ROSEN,Aleksander (3.5,781)
  JOHNSON,Devin (3.0,680)

4 BASIST BASIS Tucson, Tucson, Az (5)   15.5   96.0   92.5   29.5   61.5
  CALENDINE,Logan (4.5,576)
  ASKIRA,Aimee (4.0,710)
  ROEBUCK,Nikolas (4.0,718)
  POELSTRA,Alex (3.0,318)

5 CANYVW Canyon View Elementary (K-5), T (4)   15.5   94.0   90.0   29.5   58.5
  WONG,Kinsleigh (6.0,1471)
  LAKERS,William P (3.5,763)
  JENKINS,Kyle (3.0,584)
  SANCHEZ,Leo (3.0,610)

6 GFCDS Greenfields Country Day School, (4)   14.5   94.0   87.5   27.5   56.5
  MATHINE,Thomas (5.0,1271)
  QUINAC,Juan Miguel (3.5,587)
  LIZARRAGA, Kenneth (3.0,361)
  THURSTON,Noah (3.0,604)

7 KILLIP Killip Elementary, Flagstaff, A (7)   14.0  107.0   88.0   28.0   59.0
  ULIBARRI,Valentino (4.0,1026)
  TSO,Justin (4.0,787)
  SIMONSON,Dzilnizhoni (3.0,505)
  OLDS,Shawn (3.0,567)

8 SANBOR Sanborn Elementary, Chandler, A (2)   11.5   60.5   94.5   22.5   45.0
  LALONDE,Luc (6.0,1274)
  COULTER,Jarod (5.5,1115)

9 ACATUC Academy of Tucson, Tucson, AZ (3)   10.0   69.0   50.0   20.0   40.0
  BELL,Ian (4.0,880)
  AWALE,Samer (4.0,728)
  MCLAUGHLIN,Hunter (2.0,575)

10 NEELY Neely Elementary, Gilbert, AZ (2)    9.5   51.5   64.5   18.5   33.0
  TODD,Bryce (5.0,1133)
  PLUMB,Justin (4.5,1043)

11 HERITG Heritage Elementary (4)    9.0   70.5   24.0   17.0   23.0
12 CHAPEL Chaparral Elementary, Gilbert,  (3)    9.0   69.0   45.5   17.0   35.0
13 SUNRDR Sunrise Drive Elementary (K-5), (2)    9.0   55.0   70.0   18.0   36.0
14 STJOE St. Joseph's, Tucson, Az (3)    8.5   70.5   50.5   16.5   33.0
15 FRUCH Fruchthendler Elementary (K-5), (3)    5.0   62.0   25.5    9.0   23.0
16 HERMON Hermosa Montessori, Tucson, AZ (2)    5.0   47.0   25.0   10.0   23.0
17 SUNRDG Sun Ridge Learning Center, Mesa (2)    5.0   43.0   26.0   10.0   22.0
18 SSCIAC Sonoran Science Academy, Tucson (2)    4.5   43.5   18.5    8.5   15.5
19 CORBET Corbett Elementary (K-5), Tucso (2)    4.5   41.0   22.5    8.5   17.0


